
LOTS 15,16 & 20 BLK 1 WILSON SPR
PHASE 1-A LOT 15 DESC AS: COMM A
SW1/4, RUN S 1218.72 FT, CONT S 

ESPENSHIP JULIE
416 SW MARTIN GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04149-115

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

06/25/2015 TW 0.45 21,000 0 0 21,000

STANDARD
3

7,016
9,070
21,000
37,086

0
37,086

0
37,086
37,086

0

37,086

1220/0854 8/03/2011 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENORA GEIGER

JULIE ESPENSHIP

1218/0545 12/15/2006 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENORA GEIGER

JULIE ESPENSHIP
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HX Base Yr

155 SW TURTLE PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 50
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 50
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,049 55.7400 33.44 35,079 1976 1976 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 843

BAS 843 100 843 5,638

UEP 294 70 206 1,378

1,137 1,049 7,016

BAS= W42 S12 E29 S9 E19 N9 E8 N12 UEP= E7 N14 W21 S14 E14$
W14$.

BAS

42

12

29

9

19

9

8

12

14

UEP

7

14

21

14

14

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 14 20 280.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 700

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 450

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 8 30 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

9,070

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 14,000.00 7,000.00 21,000


